

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5870/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2009 in CRLA No.  
1250/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD P AT LUCKNOW)

PAWAN KUMAR @ MONU MITTAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Agarwal Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Deepam Borah, Adv.  
Mr. Jitender Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
For Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
SR.PA

(R.K. SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER