

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5870/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2009 in CRLA No.1250/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

PAWAN KUMAR @ MONU MITTAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, impleadment as party respondent and office report)

WITH
SLP(Crl) NO. 9178 of 2010
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SLP(Crl) NOs. 6503-6504 of 2010
(With appln. for bail, impleadment as party respondent and office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 9181 of 2010
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 415 of 2011
(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Gorav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav M. Srivastava, adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after four weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master