

ITEM NO.102 (PH)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2194/2011

PAWAN KUMAR @ MONU MITTAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2195-2196/2011

Cr1.A. No. 2198/2011

Cr1.A. No. 2199/2011

Cr1.A. No. 2200/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 17/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.C. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.M. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Jitender Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Nirmal Goenka, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Dey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in Part.

Post the matters for further hearing on
14th January, 2015 on the top of the list.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER